Please find attached a copy of Loyalist Township’s Application for 
Zoning, Holding & Temporary Use By-laws. The fee to submit an 

application is two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500). 
• For application   $2,300 

• Engineering review fee  $   200 

Before you submit your application, you are encouraged to contact 
Approvals Planners, David Casemore at dcasemore@loyalist.ca at 

(613) 386-7351 ext. 129#, Avinash Soni at asoni@loyalist.ca (613)